www.begnigroup.it WARNING
NEVER EXCEED PUBLISHED WORKING LOAD LIMIT
pag  1/1
HDT - PROTEZIONE TUBOLARE IN DYNEEMA®
HDT - TUBOLAR PROTECTION MADE OF DYNEEMA®
100% Dyneema®. Struttura tessile robusta e flessibile.
Made of 100% Dyneema®. Lasting and flexible textile
structure.

Brache tonde in poliestere
Polyester Round Slings
Brache tonde in HMPE
HMPE Round Slings
(mm)
Larghezza braca
Sling Width
(mm)
WLL
(t)
WLL
(t)
HDT-085 80 30-60 1-4 1-8
HDT-115 110 90 5-8 10-12
HDT-135 130 120 10-12 15-20
HDT-160 160 150 15-20 25-40
HDT-190 190 180 25 45-55
HDT-230 230 200 30 60-70
HDT-260 260 240 40-45 75-80
HDT-290 290 - 50-60 85-95
Doppio tratto
Double Strand
SP85-HDT